Description

RFP Scope of Work
Concept Paper

Full Application
Investigation, Survey & Docs
Schematic Design

Design Development
Contract Documents
Bidding

Construction Adminstration
Estimate

Total

CES Design Narrative
Concept Paper

Full Application
Investigation, Survey & Docs
Schematic Design

Design Development
Contract Documents
Bidding

Construction Adminstration
Estimate

Total

Russel & Dawson

$1,040.00
$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$6,760.00
$10,400.00
$5,200.00
$10,400.00
$2,600.00

$52,000.00

$7,700.00
$38,500.00
$38,500.00
$38,500.00
$50,050.00
$77,000.00
$38,500.00
$77,000.00
$19,250.00

$385,000.00

Silver Petrucelli

$3,108.00
$6,215.00
$6,866.00
$17,072.00
$38,220.00
$22,634.00
$2,240.00
$29,805.00
$3,640.00

$129,800.00

$23,681.00
$28,198.00
$11,300.00
$27,567.00
$59,850.00
$37,541.00

$2,858.00
$43,860.00

$7,419.00

$242,274.00



