Description	Russel & Dawson	Silver Petrucelli
RFP Scope of Work		
Concept Paper	\$1,040.00	\$3,108.00
Full Application	\$5,200.00	\$6,215.00
Investigation, Survey & Docs	\$5,200.00	\$6,866.00
Schematic Design	\$5,200.00	\$17,072.00
Design Development	\$6,760.00	\$38,220.00
Contract Documents	\$10,400.00	\$22,634.00
Bidding	\$5,200.00	\$2,240.00
Construction Adminstration	\$10,400.00	\$29,805.00
Estimate	\$2,600.00	\$3,640.00
Total	\$52,000.00	\$129,800.00
CES Design Narrative		
Concept Paper	\$7,700.00	\$23,681.00
Full Application	\$38,500.00	\$28,198.00
Investigation, Survey & Docs	\$38,500.00	\$11,300.00
Schematic Design	\$38,500.00	\$27,567.00
Design Development	\$50,050.00	\$59,850.00
Contract Documents	\$77,000.00	\$37,541.00
Bidding	\$38,500.00	\$2,858.00
Construction Adminstration	\$77,000.00	\$43,860.00
Estimate	\$19,250.00	\$7,419.00
Total	\$385,000.00	\$242,274.00